Vacuum Packing Machine JY-DZQ600L
• It’s suitable for vacuum packaging or packaging of filling inert gas in bag after vacuum.
• It adopts no case and double gas nozzle design, which is not limited by vacuum chamber.
• It’s suitable for lower vacuum standard but high standard purity of gas filling.
• Such as sealing thick plastic or composite membrane, we can adopt double heating of
model JY-DZQ600L/S.
• Special order can expand the length of the sealing to 700mm, 800mm, 1000mm.
Specification:
Model JY-DZQ600L
Power supply AC 380V/50HZ
Hot sealing power 500W
Vacuum pump power 750W
Sealing-bar size
L:600mm,700mm,800mm,
1000mm
W:8mm,10mm
Size from sealing center to floor 1060mm
Vacuum pump stroke volume 20m3/h
Dimension 800×900×1700mm
Weight 240kg